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Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Javier Baca Pima County ITD
Information 

Technology Director
javier.baca@pima.gov 5203048323 15203048323

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com

Steven Burrell NAU CIO steven.burrell@nau.edu

Kirk Busch Big Data Southwest Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center

Business 

Community Liaison
croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 

Security

cybersecurity 

professional
jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Alycia de Mesa DEI Asst Dir adm@digitalequityinstitute.org

Guy Fleming
Smith Bagley,  Inc.  DBA 

CellularOne of AZ
Prod. Mgr gfleming@cellularoneaz.com 4808283302

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 

Specialist
heather.floyd@teamvtg.net

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Kelly Greene SciTech
Chief Operating 

Officer
Kelly@chiefscienceofficers.org

Coleman Hammer-TomizukaWe Care Tucson
Technology 

Manager
supply@wecaretucson.org

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library 

Development 

Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6029263878

Cindy Hogan
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Digital Equity 

Project Manager
cindyh@azcommerce.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute

Senior Research 

Analyst
ej.john@asu.edu

Erin Lorandos State Library Dig inc lib consult elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Debbie McNeil Pima County
Infrastructure 

Manager
debbie.mcneil@pima.gov

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 

Administrator
mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

James Redding City of Tucson IT Manager james.redding@tucsonaz.gov 5209757016

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100
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Andrew Ridley OEO
ACRC Program 

Manager
andrew.ridley@oeo.az.gov 602-694-0575

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 

Economic Security Division 

of Aging and Adult 

Services

CAPS Capacity 

Development 

Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 14802632271 14802632271

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 

TEALS Program
Program Specialist daniel.stormont@gmail.com 5204156206

Shaun  Story Calix RAE shaun.story@calix.com

Nicole Umayam NTIA
Federal Program 

Officer
numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Lupe Valenzuela Chicanos Por La Causa
Strategy and Tech 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org 6027026661

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified School 

District #30
Director of IT mvilla@sahuarita.net

Steven Zylstra
Arizona Technology 

Council
President & CEO szylstra@aztechcouncil.org 4803539277 4803539277


